
1 credit 2 credits 3 credits 4 credits 5 credits 6 credits 7 credits 8 credits

Fixed 138.32 138.32 138.32 138.32 138.32 138.32 138.32 138.32

Variable 3.27 6.54 9.81 13.08 16.35 19.6 19.6 19.6

Student 

Services 1 credit 2 credits 3 credits 4 credits 5 credits 6 credits 7 credits 8 credits

AAF 3.34 3.34 3.34 3.34 3.34 3.34 3.34 3.34

ATH 35.13 35.13 35.13 35.13 35.13 35.13 35.13 35.13

S/H 30.59 30.59 30.59 30.59 30.59 30.59 30.59 30.59

CLC 6.03 6.03 6.03 6.03 6.03 6.03 6.03 6.03

UPASS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

RSF 9.40 9.40 9.40 9.40 9.40 9.40 9.40 9.40

U/O&A 36.58 36.58 36.58 36.58 36.58 36.58 36.58 36.58

U‐CP 17.25 17.25 17.25 17.25 17.25 17.25 17.25 17.25

M/S 0.17 0.35 0.52 0.70 0.87 1.04 1.04 1.04

NWQ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Trans 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

PAV 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OSL 1.41 2.82 4.23 5.64 7.05 8.46 8.46 8.46

SAPS 0.15 0.28 0.43 0.58 0.72 0.85 0.85 0.85

CSI 1.04 2.09 3.13 4.17 5.22 6.26 6.26 6.26

BOSS 0.50 1.00 1.50 1.99 2.49 2.99 2.99 2.99

TOTAL 141.59 144.86 148.13 151.40 154.67 157.92 157.92 157.92

Bursar Office ‐ Main Campus Mandatory / Segregated Fees Summer 2020

M/S Municipal Services

NWQ NWQ Parking

Trans Transit ‐ UPARK

OSL Student Activities

Note: Distance Education fees of $35 per credit are being assessed to all Main Campus classes.

BOSS (Be on the Safe Side) Safety Shuttle

SAPS SA Professional Staff

CSI Student Life Centers

PAV Pavilion Parking

AF Athletics ‐ Capital Projects

ATH Athletics

S/H Student Health ‐ Medical

CLC Children's Learning Center

UPASS Student UPass

RSF University Recreation

U/O&A Student Union

U‐CP Student Union ‐ Capital Projects



1 credit 2 credits 3 credits 4 credits 5 credits 6 credits

Fee 7.62 15.24 22.86 30.48 38.10 45.72

Student 

Services 1 credit 2 credits 3 credits 4 credits 5 credits 6 credits

ATH 3.24 6.46 9.70 12.93 16.17 19.41

StAct 2.86 5.72 8.58 11.44 14.29 17.15

StHealth 1.32 2.65 3.97 5.30 6.62 7.94

StLife 0.20 0.41 0.61 0.81 1.02 1.22

TOTAL 7.62 15.24 22.86 30.48 38.10 45.72

ATH Athletics

StAct Student Activities

StHealth Student Health

StLife Student Life

1 credit 2 credits 3 credits 4 credits 5 credits 6 credits

Fee 7.74 15.48 23.22 30.96 38.70 46.44

Student 

Services 1 credit 2 credits 3 credits 4 credits 5 credits 6 credits

ATH 1.88 3.76 5.64 7.53 9.41 11.29

Drama 0.17 0.36 0.53 0.70 0.88 1.05

Arts 0.21 0.42 0.63 0.84 1.05 1.27

StAct 0.75 1.49 2.24 2.98 3.73 4.48

StHealth 1.45 2.90 4.35 5.80 7.25 8.69

StLife 3.28 6.55 9.83 13.11 16.38 19.66

TOTAL 7.74 15.48 23.22 30.96 38.70 46.44

ATH Athletics

StAct Student Activities

StHealth Student Health

StLife Student Life

Bursar Office ‐ Waukesha County Campus Mandatory / Segregated Fees Summer 2020

Note: Distance Education fees of $15 per credit are being assessed to all Branch Campus classes.

Bursar Office ‐ Washington County Campus Mandatory / Segregated Fees Summer 2020

Note: Distance Education fees of $15 per credit are being assessed to all Branch Campus classes.


